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FUELLED BY

MYNSTER

ENERGY

Pos No. Rider

1 1 Ben Birchall / Tom Birchall

2 3 John Holden / Lee Cain

3 5 Tim Reeves / Mark Wilkes*

4 6 Peter Founds / Jevan Walmsley

5 4 Alan Founds / Jake Lowther

6 10 Conrad Harrison / Andrew Winkle
7 21 Darren Hope / Lenny Bumfrey

8 29 Gary Gibson / Daryl Gibson

9 9 Gary Bryan / Philip Hyde

10 18 Gregory Lambert / Julie Canipa

11 20 Gordon Shand / Frank Claeys

12 8 Steve Ramsden / Matty Ramsden
13 19 Mike Roscher / Shaun Parker

14 44 Andy King / Alun Thomas

15 31 Craig Melvin / Stuart Christian

16 24 John Saunders / James Saunders*
17 22 Michael Grabmuller / Sebastien Lavorel*
18 16 Gary Knight / Daniel Evanson

19 23 Mike Cookson / William Moralee
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ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

Locate.im Sidecar TT 1 - Result Sheet

Machine/Entrant

Honda / IEG Racing

Honda / Silicone Engineering/Barnes Racing

Honda / Carl Cox Motorsport powered by H&S Contract
DDM / Trustland Group

Yamaha / Brian Gray Powerbiking

Honda / Printing Roller Services

Suzuki / Ablec/Cameron Engineering

Suzuki / GDM Logistics

Baker / GBM UK/ Drury Eng / CVR GLOBAL

Honda / Johnny Yates/Biker Construction/Percy Charlto
Shand / Kevin Ashworth Machined Timber

LCR / Ramsden Racing

LCR Suzuki / Roscher Racing by Penz13.com
Lumley/Ireson / The Bell on the Common

Suzuki / Artisan Real Estate Investors Ltd

Shelbourne / Stapletons Tyre Services

Yamaha / Delta-Racing-Team/Polizeisportverein Wels
Kawasaki / Redline Superbikes

Honda / Cookson Travel Ltd

beyond frontiers
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| 26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

Time Speed

57:33.635 117.987
58:20.767 116.398
58:42.668 115.675
59:30.256 114.133
01:01:16.994 110.820
01:01:33.593 110.322
01:02:14.600 109.110
01:02:33.444 108.563
01:03:03.297 107.706
01:03:15.195 107.368
01:03:30.104 106.948
01:03:58.243 106.164
01:04:02.997 106.033
01:04:25.987 105.402
01:04:36.775 105.109
01:04:46.843 104.837
01:04:47.634 104.815
01:04:48.769 104.785
01:05:35.200 103.548

> DUNLOP

Subclass Replica
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
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ISLE OF MAN
MONSTER ISLE OF MAN TT RACES | 26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

ENERGY

Locate.im Sidecar TT 1 - Result Sheet

Pos No. Rider Machine/Entrant Time Speed Subclass Replica
20 27 Francois Leblond / Marlene Couillard* SGR suzuki / Racing Side 01:06:01.536 102.860

21 33 Kevin Thornton / Dave Dean Suzuki / Thornton Racing 01:06:12.665 102.572

22 28 Darryl Rayner / Wendy Campbell* Shelbourne Honda / Chivos 01:06:15.343 102.503

23 40 John Shipley / Andrew Haynes* LCR Suzuki / Team Shipley Racing 01:07:30.266 100.607

24 38 Mark Saunders / Karl Schofield Honda / MS Racing 01:08:45.494 98.772

25 43 Paul Leglise* / Ben McBride DrVracing / DrVracing 01:11:02.363 95.600
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